3aBTpak

BTopoin
3aBTpak

Obep

MongHnMk

Kalla KyKypy3Has Bsi3Kas

Yaii ¢ caxapom

Xneb NWweHnYHbIN
Macno cnmeo4yHoe

HToro:

COK (hpyKTOBbIi

Cyn KpPecTbSHCKUIA C

Kpyrnowu

MEHIO

AOKYMEHT MNMOArnmMcAH
SNEKTPOHHOW NOAMUCHIO

Ceptudukat: 5SFB12B6BCED462B5EOA9E6715E74EF68
Bnapeneu: [leHuceHko EneHa BnagmmmpoBHa
LencteuteneH: ¢ 21.09.2023 oo 14.12.2024

Ha «22» anpens !

1,5-3

LeHa
9,20
6,6
1,46

3,74
21

5,92

17,48

Bepmuwlens otBapHas ¢ 7

MacC/ioM

'ynaw mn3 oTBapHOro
MsfAca ¢ No4/IMBOM

Xneb
Kucenb
NToro:

[MeyeHbe

Mosoko
Toro

NTtoro:

31,3
3.65

16,5
84,29

9,20
17,20

120,05

@24r.

3-7
LeHa

10

6,8

1,82

5,24
23,86

5,92

17,48

52

4.82

19,8
111,46

9,20

17,20

147,08
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